
Arizona States Karate Alliance 

2023 – 2024 State Point Standings – 1stEdition Final Rankings 

Dear Competitor and Instructor, 
Final point standings for the 2023-2024 ASKA tournament season has been posted. We encourage everyone to review the 

current standings to ensure there are no discrepancies with point tabulations.  Email guro@pvkarate.com with any issues. All 
top 10 ranked competitors will be recognized at this year’s Awards Banquet on Sunday, October 13th 2024 at Maggiano’s, 
North Scottsdale. Invitations to members will go out September 21st with a link to purchase banquet tickets. 

TOP TEN MEMBERS RECEIVE CERTIFICATES AT THE ASKA POINTS BANQUET OCTOBER 13TH 

National Team Standings 

 National Instructor Standings 

Black Belt Men	 Kata 

Black Belt Women	 Kata 

Intermediate Men	 Kata 

	  
Intermediate Men	 Kumite 

1 Paradise Valley Karate 4545

2 Robinson's Attitude First 890

3 Queens North Peoria 620

4 Japan Karate 515

1 Wall Mike 4545

2 Lawrence Robinson's 890

3 Queens Steve 620

4 Coburn Chuck 515

1 Jorge Sanchez(m) 75 Coburn Chuck Japan Karate Association

1 Denise Aguanno(m) 130 Holtzman Guy Palm Springs Karate

1 Jason Larr(m) 90 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

2 Luke Bader 20 Queen Steve Queen’s North Peoria

3 Branden Conrad(m) 15 Banuelos Sal Banuelos NAK (AZ)

1 Chad Fortna(m) 85 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

2 Branden Conrad(m) 70 Banuelos Sal Banuelos NAK (AZ)

3 Jason Larr(m) 65 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

4 Gerald Rowe(m) 60 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate
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Novice Men	 Kata 

  16-17  M/F  Intermediate/ Advanced	 Kata 

  16-17 Boys Intermediate/ Advanced	 Kumite 

14-15 M/ F Intermediate/ Advanced	 Kata 

14-15 Boys Intermediate/ Advanced	 Kumite 

14-15 Girls Intermediate/ Advanced	 Kumite 

12-13 M/ F Advanced	Kata 

12-13 Boys Advanced	Kumite 

12-13 Girls Intermediate/ Advanced	 Kumite 

1 Gerald Rowe(m) 185 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

1 Keiric Stephenson(m) 70 Robinson Lawrence Robinson's Attitue First

1 Keiric Stephenson(m) 65 Robinson Lawrence Robinson's Attitue First

1 Diego Montenegro(m) 200 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

2 Eden Carson(m) 135 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

3 Ellie Craig(m) 75 Raemisch Jim Snedigar Martial Arts

4 Ella Carson(m) 45 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

5 Abigail Queen(m) 10 Queen Steve Queen's North Peoria

1 Diego Montenegro(m) 180 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

1 Eden Carson(m) 185 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

2 Abigail Queen(m) 110 Queen Steve Queen's North Peoria

3 Ellie Craig(m) 105 Raemisch Jim Snedigar Martial Arts

4 Ella Carson(m) 80 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

1 Kyuss Medina(m) 95 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

2 Sydney Villaflor(m) 65 Robinson Lawrence Robinson's Attitue First

3 Nicholas Traut(m) 45 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

1 Kyuss Medina(m) 130 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

2 Nicholas Traut(m) 65 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

1 Nishka Makkar(m) 80 Stienstra Christian Stienstra Scottsdale MA

2 Zoey Craig(m) 75 Raemisch Jim Snedigar Martial Arts

3 Brea Queen(m) 60 Queen Steve Queen's North Peoria



12-13 M/ F Intermediate	Kata 

12-13 Boys Intermediate Kumite 

12-13 M/ F Beginning	Kata 

12-13 Girls Beginning	Kumite 

10-11 M/ F Advanced	 Kata 

10-11 Boys Advanced	 Kumite 

10-11 Girls Intermediate/ Advanced	 Kumite 

10-11 M/ F Intermediate	 Kata 

4 Alice Reed(m) 15 Freeman Lee Lee Freeman Cardio

1 Brea Queen(m) 110 Queen Steve Queen's North Peoria

2 Tristan Sandon(m) 50 Kline Mark Kline's No Limits

3 Nishka Makkar(m) 40 Stienstra Christian Stienstra Scottsdale MA

4 Alice Reed(m) 10 Freeman Lee Lee Freeman Cardio

1 Tristan Sandon(m) 35 Kline Mark Kline's No Limits

1 Aurora LaFond(m) 110 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

2 Izzie Anderson(m) 95 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

3 Christianna Benyamin(m) 15 Queen Steve Queen's North Peoria

1 Izzie Anderson(m) 195 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

2 Aurora LaFond(m) 70 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

3 Christianna Benyamin(m) 20 Queen Steve Queen's North Peoria

1 Jaxson Kliemann(m) 135 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

2 Clara Sanchez(m) 55 Coburn Chuck Japan Karate Association

1 Jaxson Kliemann(m) 75 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

2 Anders Reed(m) 40 Freeman Lee Lee Freeman Cardio

1 Elena Jennings(m) 165 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

2 Sydney Villaflor(m) 95 Robinson Lawrence Robinson's Attitue First

3 Lilly Wojciechowski(m) 70 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

4 Amelia Bader(m) 40 Queen Steve Queen's North Peoria

1 Lilly Wojciechowski(m) 140 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

2 Elena Jennings(m) 85 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate



10-11 Boys Intermediate Kumite 

10-11 M/ F Beginning	Kata 

10-11 Boys Beginning	Kumite 

10-11 Girls Beginning	Kumite 

8-9 M/ F Advanced	 Kata 

8-9 Girls Intermediate/ Advanced	 Kumite 

8-9 Boys Intermediate	 Kumite 

3 Isabel Rodgers(m) 30 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

4 Kaycen Quarrell(m) 20 Dulaney Marcel Dulaney Laveen Karate

5 Cooper Steele(m) 10 Queen Steve Queen's North Peoria

1 Kaycen Quarrell(m) 30 Dulaney Marcel Dulaney Laveen Karate

2 Connor Hammond(m) 10 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

1 Julieanna Walker(m) 30 Robinson Lawrence Robinson's Attitue First

2 Aidan Amaya(m) 20 Coburn Chuck Japan Karate Association

3 Austin Martin(m) 15 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

1 Howard Stine(m) 110 Chavez Edward Chavez Kenpo Karate

1 Julieanna Walker(m) 60 Robinson Lawrence Robinson's Attitue First

1 Sofia Sanchez(m) 105 Coburn Chuck Japan Karate Association of

2 Lochlovien Perestrelo(m) 80 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

3 Rebecca Jackson(m) 45 Gilliam Rowin Gilliam Titans MA (AZ)

4 Corina Harsh(m) 20 Coburn Chuck Japan Karate Association of

5 Shiloh Sandon(m) 20 Kline Mark Kline's No Limits Karate

6 Ava Waller(m) 15 Baker Charles Baker East Mesa Karate

1 Shiloh Sandon(m) 150 Kline Mark Kline's No Limits

2 Raelie Facon(m) 120 Dulaney Marcel Dulaney Laveen Karate

3 Rebecca Jackson(m) 70 Gilliam Rowin Gilliam Titans MA

4 Ava Waller(m) 60 Baker Charles Baker East Mesa

5 Sabrina Jennings(m) 45 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

6 Isabel Rodgers(m) 20 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

1 Jackson Fleet(m) 150 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

2 Caleb Queen(m) 60 Queen Steve Queen's North Peoria



8-9 M/ F Intermediate	Kata 

8-9 M/ F Beginning	 Kata 

8-9 Girls Beginning	 Kumite 

6-7 M/ F	Intermediate/ Advanced	 Kata 

6-7 M/ F Intermediate/ Advanced	 Kumite 

6-7 M/ F Beginning	 Kata 

6-7 M/ FBeginning	 Kumite 

1 Connor Hammond(m) 160 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

2 Raelie Facon(m) 90 Dulaney Marcel Dulaney Laveen Karate

3 Jackson Fleet(m) 75 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

4 Caleb Queen(m) 30 Queen Steve Queen's North Peoria

5 Luka Pesakovic(m) 25 Coburn Chuck Japan Karate Association

6 Jason Toerne(m) 10 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

1 Annabelle Walker(m) 60 Robinson Lawrence Robinson's Attitue First

2 Nora Kinnetz(m) 55 Freeman Lee Lee Freeman Cardio

3 Hannele Hjelmstad(m) 30 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

4 Lilith Marino(x) 30 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

5 Nora Bader 20 Queen Steve Queen’s North Peoria

2 Nora Bader(x) 60 Queen Steve Queen's North Peoria

3 Nora Kinnetz(m) 55 Freeman Lee Lee Freeman Cardio

4 Annabelle Walker(m) 45 Robinson Lawrence Robinson's Attitue First

1 Litzy Sanchez(m) 200 Coburn Chuck Japan Karate Association

1 Shi Auge(m) 20 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

1 Lincoln Sandon(m) 100 Kline Mark Kline's No Limits

2 Knight Stephenson(m) 70 Robinson Lawrence Robinson's Attitue First

3 Lillian Oliver(m) 45 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

4 Kaydence Kialoa(m) 40 Queen Steve Queen's North Peoria

5 Ehsai Amaya(m) 15 Coburn Chuck Japan Karate Association

1 Knight Stephenson(m) 180
Robinso
n Lawrence Robinson's Attitue First

2 Lincoln Sandon(m) 30 Kline Mark Kline's No Limits



5 and under (all ranks)	 Kata 

Black Belt Men	 Weapons 

Black Belt Women	 Weapons 

Adult Kyu	 Weapons 

14-17 Teen	 Weapons 

12-13 Youth *new 2022 Weapons 

10-11 Youth1 *new 2022 Weapons 

 9 & under	 Weapons 

3 Kaydence Kialoa(m) 15 Queen Steve Queen's North Peoria

1 Cora Manuel(m) 95 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

2 Annabel Wukitsch(m) 55 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

1 Lawrence Robinson(m) 20 Robinson Lawrence Attitude First

1 Denise Aguanno(m) 170 Holtzman Guy Palm Springs Karate

1 Gerald Rowe(m) 120 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

2 Jason Larr(m) 15 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

1 Diego Montenegro(m) 200 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

2 Eden Carson(m) 85 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

3 Ella Carson(m) 45 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

1 Alice Reed(m) 30 Freeman Lee Lee Freeman Cardio

2 Izzie Anderson(m) 30 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

1 Sydney Villaflor(m) 120 Robinson Lawrence Robinson's Attitue First

2 Tristan Sandon(m) 65 Kline Mark Kline's No Limits

3 Jaxson Kliemann(m) 55 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

4 Lilly Wojciechowski(m) 25 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

1 Connor Hammond(m) 175 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

2 Jackson Fleet(m) 130 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

3 Shiloh Sandon(m) 110 Kline Mark Kline's No Limits

4 Ava Waller(m) 85 Baker Charles Baker East Mesa

5 Rebecca Jackson(m) 65 Gilliam Rowin Gilliam Titans MA



6 Raelie Facon(m) 45 Dulaney Marcel Dulaney Laveen Karate

7 Jason Toerne(m) 10 Wall Mike Paradise Valley Karate

8 Knight Stephenson(m) 10 Robinson Lawrence Robinson's Attitue First


